Commissioners identify non-agenda items in compliance with the Brown 
Act. 

2.  Consideration of Draft Minutes for PCTC Meeting conducted on May 16, 2016

3. Budget Resolutions for Plumas Transit Systems – John Mannle

3A. Resolution 16-8 - Allocating TDA funds in the amount of Three Hundred Twenty 
Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen Dollars ($320,919) to Plumas Rural Services for Fiscal
Year 2016/17 from the Local Transportation Fund (2029A). Discussion and possible 
action by PCTC.

3B. Resolution 16-9 -  Allocating STA funds in the amount of Eighty-four Thousand 

Two Hundred Ninety-Eight Dollars ($84,298) to Plumas Rural Services for Fiscal Year 
2016/17 from the State Transit Fund (2028). Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

3C. Resolution 16-10 –  Authorizing One Hundred Two Thousand Six Hundred 
Seventy One Dollars ($102,671) to Plumas Rural Services as “Pass-Thru” FTA Section 
5311 Operators Assistance Grant Funding from the Local District Fund (2029) for Fiscal 
Year 2016/17. Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

3D. Resolution 16-11 -  Authorizing One Hundred Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred 
Three Dollars ($115,303) to Plumas Rural Services as “Pass-Thru” FTA Section 5311(f) 
Operators Assistance Grant Funding from the Local District Fund (2029) for Fiscal Year 
2015/16. Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

4. Budget Resolution for Seniors Transportation – John Mannle
Resolution 16-12 - Allocating TDA funds in the amount of One Hundred Ninety Nine 
Thousand Two Hundred Forty-three Dollars ($199,243) to Plumas County Public Health 
Agency for operation for the Seniors Transportation from the Local Transportation Fund 
(2029A) for Fiscal Year 2016/17. Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

5. Resolutions to adopt Overall Work Plan (OWP) and Budget – John Mannle

[...]

Resolution 16-13 - Adopting the Overall Work Program and Authorizing 
Commission Staff to execute the Overall Work Program Agreement for Fiscal Year 
2016/17. Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

5B. Resolution 16-14 Allocating LTF (Fund 2029A) funds in the amount of Fifteen 
Thousand Forty-four Dollars ($15,044) for the 2016/17 Overall Work Plan to the 
Transportation Planning Fund (2027). Discussion and possible action by PCTC.

5C. Resolution 16-15 Authorizing RSTP (Fund 2029) funds in the amount of Twenty-
six Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Dollars ($26,850) for the 2016/17 Overall Work 
Plan to the Transportation Planning Fund (2027). Discussion and possible action by 
PCTC.

6. Resolution 16-16 Authorizing the Execution of the 2015/16 State Transportation 
Improvement Program Planning, Programming and Monitoring (PP&M) Fund Transfer